
Nevada Volunteers AmeriCorps Nevada FY23 Timeline (Proposed) 

 

FY23 Competitive Operational Applications 

Tuesday, September 7, 2022      Release Competitive NOFO 

Thursday, November 3, 2022     Draft Applications Due in eGrants 

Thursday, December 1, 2022     Commission Approval  

Thursday, December 8, 2022     Final Applications Due in eGrants 

April 2023       Notification of Awards 

TBD        Clarification/Resolution 

July 2023       Awards made by CNCS 

 

FY23 Formula Operational and Planning Applications (proposed) 

Thursday, January 8, 2023     Release Formula NOFO 

January 22, 2023 @ 11:00 am AmeriCorps Nevada Funding 
Opportunity Overview and Q&A Session 

Tuesday, February 14, 2023     LOIs Due (New Applicants Only) 

Monday, April 3, 2023      Applications due in eGrants 

Monday, April 17 – Friday, April 28, 2023   Clarification 

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 10:00 am    Commission Approval of Portfolio 

TBD        Awards made by CNCS 


